
Summary of Specific Annual Objectives 
 
Grantee Name:      
 

Decent Housing with Purpose of Availability/Accessibility (DH-1) 
Specific Annual Objective Source of 

Funds 
Year Performance 

Indicators 
Expected 
Number 

Actual 
Number 

Percent 
Completed 

DH
1.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Decent Housing with Purpose of Affordability (DH-2) 

DH
2.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Decent Housing with Purpose of Sustainability (DH-3) 

DH
3.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Suitable Living Environment with Purpose of Availability/Accessibility (SL-1) 

SL
1.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Suitable Living Environment with Purpose of Affordability (SL-2) 

SL
2.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Suitable Living Environment with Purpose of Sustainability (SL-3) 

SL
3.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
 



  
Summary of Specific Annual Objectives 
 
Grantee Name:      
 

Economic Opportunity with Purpose of Availability/Accessibility (EO-1) 
Specific Annual Objective Source of 

Funds 
Year Performance 

Indicators 
Expected 
Number 

Actual 
Number 

Percent 
Completed 

EO
1.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Economic Opportunity wit Purpose of Affordability (EO-2) 

EO
2.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Economic Opportunity with Purpose of Sustainability (EO-3) 

EO
3.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Neighborhood Revitalization  (NR-1) 

NR
1.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Other  (O-1) 

O 
1.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
Other (O-2) 

O 
2.1 

  2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 

   
 
 
 
 

   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 
   % 

MULTI-YEAR GOAL      % 
 


	Summary of Specific Annual Objectives
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	Summary of Specific Annual Objectives
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL
	MULTI-YEAR GOAL

